3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-08-29
11:34:31

2 2019-08-29
09:49:41

3 2019-07-29
22:28:12

BITCOIN
3HSdXfji7mnUwYgcFd4UPVF38Gx7KFvIW2k

0.02500298 BTC &
1,573.85 USD

0.02500298 BTC&
1,573.85 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

6c2el1382aebb6cas57cd771 - 0.00020000 BTC

031d4ee901a5306f4c048b

fe2fcdl112aa31b39b118

b02e6ea81f323a9feSeb6b0 + 0.00020000 BTC

306326267de7afel7f07da

3b6420027107bf74585a

54520769fe50c%a291a221 - 0.00010000 BTC

8bd%9al112163ce01638a786

e5318e3e5e430e9670c3

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3H5dXfji7mnUwYgcFd4UPVf38Gx7KFvW2k
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c2e1382ae66ca457cd771031d4ee901a5306f4c048bfe2fcd112aa31b39b118
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c2e1382ae66ca457cd771031d4ee901a5306f4c048bfe2fcd112aa31b39b118
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c2e1382ae66ca457cd771031d4ee901a5306f4c048bfe2fcd112aa31b39b118
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b02e6ea81f323a9fe5e6b0306326267de7afe17f07da3b6420027107bf74585a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b02e6ea81f323a9fe5e6b0306326267de7afe17f07da3b6420027107bf74585a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b02e6ea81f323a9fe5e6b0306326267de7afe17f07da3b6420027107bf74585a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54520769fe50c9a291a2218bd9a112163ce01638a786e5318e3e5e430e9670c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54520769fe50c9a291a2218bd9a112163ce01638a786e5318e3e5e430e9670c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54520769fe50c9a291a2218bd9a112163ce01638a786e5318e3e5e430e9670c3

10

Date & time

2019-07-16
10:34:31

2019-06-06
04:08:19

2019-06-04
20:58:32

2019-05-24
00:40:12

2019-05-12
18:27:55

2019-03-25
06:26:37

2019-03-25
02:32:59

Transaction Id

043625el1l5acd3fbbbacéd

17dfccad383424cfS3fefs

830ea432b8dd3134ch2f

0feb2f387c33360e45d30e

£9942066df3d77a199c0f8

b9257¢cd3750658ea3629

59b647b308c0c75%bbelle

cbddd4080b5f62ca42774e

884a3e4672344314929Db

23165346df082ce4h89257

a98874e18bd1203d17d815

37d3c8c20c48e415hct4

ob5c976f59dbce5a358a91

a38569a2826419526934d0

bbad197c49d8ad17801b

6bae5cla4c9f7f324c9578

0685450af60ea245066004

d095bc72de55d3184e8a

fee777f7c9c4bbde7674d3

c83ffl6ealsd7c22529d372

17277ecca716cbbf9203d

Amount

+ 0.00010000

- 0.00037108

+ 0.00037108

- 0.00010692

+ 0.00010692

- 0.02422498

+ 0.02422498

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/2


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/543625e115acd3f666ac6d17dfccad383424cf53fef4830ea432b8dd3134cb2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/543625e115acd3f666ac6d17dfccad383424cf53fef4830ea432b8dd3134cb2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/543625e115acd3f666ac6d17dfccad383424cf53fef4830ea432b8dd3134cb2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0feb2f387c33360e45d30ef9942066df3d77a199c0f8b9257cd3750658ea3629
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0feb2f387c33360e45d30ef9942066df3d77a199c0f8b9257cd3750658ea3629
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0feb2f387c33360e45d30ef9942066df3d77a199c0f8b9257cd3750658ea3629
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59b647b308c0c759bbe10ecbddd4080b5f62ca42774e884a3e4672344314929b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59b647b308c0c759bbe10ecbddd4080b5f62ca42774e884a3e4672344314929b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59b647b308c0c759bbe10ecbddd4080b5f62ca42774e884a3e4672344314929b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23f65346df082ce4b89257a98874e18bd1203d17d81537d3c8c20c48e415bcf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23f65346df082ce4b89257a98874e18bd1203d17d81537d3c8c20c48e415bcf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23f65346df082ce4b89257a98874e18bd1203d17d81537d3c8c20c48e415bcf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b5c976f59dbce5a358a91a38569a2826419526934d0bbad197c49d8ad17801b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b5c976f59dbce5a358a91a38569a2826419526934d0bbad197c49d8ad17801b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b5c976f59dbce5a358a91a38569a2826419526934d0bbad197c49d8ad17801b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bae5c1a4c9f7f324c95780685450af60ea245066004d095bc72de55d3184e8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bae5c1a4c9f7f324c95780685450af60ea245066004d095bc72de55d3184e8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bae5c1a4c9f7f324c95780685450af60ea245066004d095bc72de55d3184e8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fee777f7c9c4b6de7674d3c83ff16ea147c22529d37217277ecca716cbbf903d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fee777f7c9c4b6de7674d3c83ff16ea147c22529d37217277ecca716cbbf903d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fee777f7c9c4b6de7674d3c83ff16ea147c22529d37217277ecca716cbbf903d

